Line ID : @vsh6593b
CRS-2
ONE series description
1 ONE series
Fig. 1
ONE series

Sensor dog
CRS-12
Ordering key
Identification codes for the ONE linear unit
N 08
05=50
06=65
08=80
10=100
VA O2000 3B
SP stainless steel   see pg. CRS-3
L= total length of the unit
Driving head code   see pg. CRS-9
Linear unit size   see from pg. CRS-5 to pg. CRS-8
ONE Series   see pg. CRS-2
In order to create identification codes for Actuator Line, you can visit: http://configureactuator.rollon.com
Ordering key